
2017-2018 Myers Park Clubs/Organizations 
 

Club Name Advisor(s) Advisor Email(s) 

Academic World Quest  Christopher Murphy, Christopher St. 
Clair 

christopher.murphy@cms.k12.nc.us, 
christopher.stclair@cms.k12.nc.us 

ACE Mentoring Monica Goodwin-Smith monicag.smith@cms.k12.nc.us  

Alzheimers Awareness Andilyn Williamson andilynk.williamson@cms.k12.nc.us  

Anglers Club - MPAC Brian Hester, David Hudspeth brian.hester@cms.k12.nc.us 

Anime Club Jesse Covault jessea.covault@cms.k12.nc.us 

Aspie Club (Autism Spectrum 
Mentoring) 

Susan Pittinaro susan.pittinaro@cms.k12.nc.us 

Auto Club Kristina Carlevatti Kristinam.carlevatti@cms.k12.nc.us 

Badminton Club Elizabeth Berry elizabeth.berry@cms.k12.nc.us 

Beds For Kids Daniel Smith daniel.smith@cms.k12.nc.us 

Best Buddies Kaitlyn Stoneburner kaitlynt.stoneburner@cms.k12.nc.us  

Biology Club Danielle Gasser daniellen.gasser@cms.k12.nc.us 

MP Bluegrass Mark Jenkins  mark.jenkins@cms.k12.nc.us 

Body Positivity Kathryn Dunn kathryng.dunn@cms.k12.nc.us 

Book Club Chad Groncki c.groncki@cms.k12.nc.us 

Burrito Bikers Lisa Patrizio lisa.patrizio@cms.k12.nc.us 

MP Cancer Initiative Kelly Schwippert Kellya.schwippert@cms.k12.nc.us 

Charity: Water Joseph Peltack josephp.peltack@cms.k12.nc.us 

Chemistry Club Joseph Peltack josephp.peltack@cms.k12.nc.us 

Chess Club Christopher Murphy christopher.murphy@cms.k12.nc.us 

Clothes for Change Jennifer Osburn jenniferl.osburn@cms.k12.nc.us 

Computer Club Robin Williams robinc.williams@cms.k12.nc.us 

Cookies For Kids Cancer Chad Groncki c.groncki@cms.k12.nc.us 

Creative Writing Club Mary Cate Carlisle maryc.carlisle@cms.k12.nc.us  

MPHS Curling Team Jessica Lee jessica1.lee@cms.k12.nc.us 

Cycling Club Taylor Allen taylorm.allen@cms.k12.nc.us  
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DECA Matthew Speas matthew.speas@cms.k12.nc.us 

Dogs For Humanity Ariana Perez, Devin Murphy devinr.murphy@cms.k12.nc.us  
arianag.perez@cms.k12.nc.us 

Domestic Violence Awareness Club Monika Tubb monikal.tubb@cms.k12.nc.us 

Evolution Club Tierra McDonald tierrad.mcdonald@cms.k12.nc.us 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes 
(FCA) 

Scott Chadwick, Scott Taylor coachchadwick@yahoo.com 
 
scott1.taylor@cms.k12.nc.us 

Feminism Club Roselyn Coyne roselynf.coyne@cms.k12.nc.us  

FIDM Fashion Club Michelle Ramirez michellej.ramirez@cms.k12.nc.us  

Foreign Exchange  Kristen Angerer kristen.angerer@cms.k12.nc.us  

French Kokougan Avos Koukougank.avos@cms.k12.nc.us 

Friends of Prajwala Daniel Smith, Chris Murphy daniel.smith@cms.k12.nc.us,  
 
christopher.murphy@cms.k12.nc.us  

Future Business Leaders of America 
(FBLA) 

Veronica Cox veronicaa.cox@cms.k12.nc.us 
 

Future Farmers of America (FFA) Jillian Perrine 
Robert Fairley 

jillian1.perrine@cms.k12.nc.us 
robert.fairley@cms.k12.nc.us 

Gay Straight Alliance (GSA) Kristen Angerer kristen.angerer@cms.k12.nc.us  

German Club Jul Hawkins julm.hawkins@cms.k12.nc.us  

Girls Rugby Kelly Schwippert Kellya.schwippert@cms.k12.nc.us  

Global Service Club Laura Armstrong laurae.armstrong@cms.k12.nc.us  

Go Club Joshua Doty joshuad.doty@cms.k12.nc.us  

Green Team Christopher Murphy christopher.murphy@cms.k12.nc.us  

Habitat for Humanity David Dunn, Peets Guice david.dunn@cms.k12.nc.us, 
 
peets.guice@cms.k12.nc.us  

HOSA Peter Peltack josephp.peltack@cms.k12.nc.us  

IB Student Council Allyson Davis kathryn.davis@cms.k12.nc.us  

Icing Smiles  Jennifer Soto jenniferg.soto@cms.k12.nc.us  

Interact Club Anne Cullip anneh.cullip@cms.k12.nc.us  

International Thespian Society Amanda Roberts amandam.roberts@cms.k12.nc.us  
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KEY Club Kaitlyn Valder, Carolyn Drake kaitlynm.valder@cms.k12.nc.us  
 
carolyns.drake@cms.k12.nc.us 

KIVA Robert Wieckowski robert.wieckowski@cms.k12.nc.us  

Latin Club Chris Cudabac christopherg.cudabac@cms.k12.nc.us 

Make a Difference Club Daniel Smith daniel.smith@cms.k12.nc.us 

Mathematics Club Michelle Krummel michelle1.krummel@cms.k12.nc.us  

Model UN Michael Dowdy michael1.dowdy@cms.k12.nc.us  

Mustang Bailadores Maria Dominguez maria.dominguez@cms.k12.nc.us  

MUSTANG Project Susan Pittinaro susan.pittinaro@cms.k12.nc.us 

Myers Park Vocal Affinity (formerly 
Mixed Acapella) 

Nicole Turski nicoleeturski@cms.k12.nc.us  

National Art Honor Society Lynn Wu lynn.wu@cms.k12.nc.us  

National Honor Society  Jessica Lee, Michelle Starnes jessica1.lee@cms.k12.nc.us  

Odyssey of the Mind Ed Flynn ed.flynn@cms.k12.nc.us  

Operation Smile Monika Tubb monikal.tubb@cms.k12.nc.us  

Outdoorsman Club Joshua Doty Joshuad.doty@cms.k12.nc.us  

Outward Bound Laura Mathers lauraa.mathers@cms.k12.nc.us  

Philosophy Club Mark Jenkins mark.jenkins@cms.k12.nc.us  

Physics/STEM Club Monika Tubb, Scotty Shoaf monikal.tubb@cms.k12.nc.us, 
 
scottyg.shoaf@cms.k12.nc.us 

PRIDE (Paving Roads in the 
Direction of Equality) 

Tommye Staton tommye.staton@cms.k12.nc.us  

Project Unify Mary Zalecki, Wanda Sowell, Katie 
Lefevre 

mary.zalecki@cms.k12.nc.us, 
wanda.sowell@cms.k12.nc.us 
katherinel.lefevre@cms.k12.nc.us 

Rowing Club Michelle Krummel michelle1.krummel@cms.k12.nc.us  

The Sallies (all-female a cappella) Nicole Turski nicoleeturski@cms.k12.nc.us  

Science National Honors Society Joseph Peltack, Jennifer Soto josephp.peltack@cms.k12.nc.us 
 
jenniferg.soto@cms.k12.nc.us.us 

Science Olympiad Susan Pittinaro, Joseph Peltack  josephp.peltack@cms.k12.nc.us 
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susan.pittinaro@cms.k12.nc.us 

Sign Language Club Evelyn Bloomer evelyn.bloomer@cms.k12.nc.us  

SOAR (Student Outreach for 
Achievement and Responsibility) 

Yvonne Ackerman yvonnee.ackerman@cms.k12.nc.us  

Shakespeare Club Arthur Baum arthurr.baum@cms.k12.nc.us  

Spanish Tutoring  Janna Kiefer janna.kiefer@cms.k12.nc.us  

Speech and Debate  Robert Wieckowski robert.wieckowski@cms.k12.nc.us  

Sports Medicine Stephi Sousa, Rayna Moorer stephanie.bowman@carolinashealthca
re.org 
 
raynaj.moorer@cms.k12.nc.us 

MPHS Squash Club Mark Bosco mark.bosco@cms.k12.nc.us  

MP Teacher Assistance  Mary Cate Carlisle  maryc.carlisle@cms.k12.nc.us  

Technology Student Association  Andrew Douds, 
Elaine Powell 

andrew.douds@cms.k12.nc.us  
elainej.powell@cms.k12.nc.us  

Teen Democrats Roselyn Coyne roselynf.coyne@cms.k12.nc.us  

The Tones (all-male a cappella) Nicole Turski nicoleeturski@cms.k12.nc.us  

Trees For MP Chad Groncki c.groncki@cms.k12.nc.us  

TRI-M Honors Society Felicia Sink feliciak.sink@cms.k12.nc.us  

Ultimate Frisbee  Christopher Murphy christopher.murphy@cms.k12.nc.us  

Young Life Amanda Acosta amandac.acosta@cms.k12.nc.us  

Wake Up! Student Empowerment Eben Lancerio ebenezer1.lancerio@cms.k12.nc.us  

Young Republicans Mimi Pickens miriamb.pickens@cms.k12.nc.us  

5th Quarter Club Mark Harman mark.harman@cms.k12.nc.us  
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